
KOROWA ANGLICAN GIRLS’ SCHOOL SPEECH AND DRAMA TUITION

AFTER SCHOOL DRAMA CLUB
PREP – YEAR 2 2026
After School Drama Club provides a great range of different drama games and activities, which aim to improve 
students’ confidence, communication and presentation skills, group interaction skills, improvisation skills, and 
imagination. These skills have real life applications for everyone – confidence in public speaking, interpersonal 
communication and creativity in problem solving. These are taught in a supportive environment using role-play, 
storytelling, characterisation, voice techniques, stage craft techniques, and scripts. 

Years:         Prep – Year 2  
Time:          Mondays from 3.15 - 4.15pm   
Venue:        Drama Hall 1 
Enquiries:  Melinda Butel, mbutel@korowa.vic.edu.au

Key Dates: 
Term 1
Friday 30 January – Thursday 2 April (No school, Monday 9 March, Labour Day)
Term 2
Tuesday 21 April – Friday 26 June (No school, Monday 8 June, King’s Birthday)
Term 3
Tuesday 21 July – Friday 18 September (No school, Friday 21 August, Mid-Term Break)
Term 4
Tuesday 6 October – Wednesday 9 December (No school, Monday 2 November, Mid-Term Break)
            
Cost:          $153 per term
To enrol your daughter in Speech and Drama for 2026, please follow the link provided below. Once enrolled,  
there is no requirement to re-enrol each term and fees will be billed to your school account in advance.  
However, if you wish to discontinue lessons, kindly provide in writing via email at the end of term to  
Melinda Butel at mbutel@korowa.vic.edu.au

Enrolment:
Please complete the form to enrol your child by scanning the QR Code 
or via the link: https://forms.cloud.microsoft/r/FWYsTYVA8B

https://forms.cloud.microsoft/r/FWYsTYVA8B

